

14th November, 2020

BSE Ltd.,
25th Floor, P.J. Towers,
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Sub: Newspaper Advertisement(s) of Unaudited Financial Results for the 2nd Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2020.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, attached herewith the Newspaper publication of Unaudited Financial Result for 2nd Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2020 published in '**Free Press Journal**' (English newspaper) and '**Navshakti**' (Marathi newspaper).

This is for your information and record please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,
For Uni Abex Alloy Products Ltd.


Bhautesh Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer



Encl: as above



MAHALAXMI SEAMLESS LIMITED

Pipe Nagar, (Sukeli), Via: Nagothane, Tal. Roha, Dist.-Raigad-402126

Particulars	3 Months Ended		Previous Year Ended
	30th Sept-2020	30th Sept-2019	30th Sept-2020
(Refer Notes Below)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	Audited
Total Income From Operation	69.97	48.01	117.01
Net Profit/(Loss) From Ordinary Activities Before tax	7.12	(10.17)	12.14
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period After Tax (After Extraordinary item)	7.12	(10.17)	12.14
Equity Share Capital (Rs.10/-Per Share)	528.14	528.14	528.14
Earnings per equity share			
(1) Basic	0.13	(0.19)	0.23
(2) Diluted	0.13	(0.19)	0.23

Note: The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Result filed with the stock exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly results are available on the stock exchange website.(URL of the filing)

For Mahalaxmi Seamless Ltd.

Place : Mumbai JMD
Date : 14/11/2020

GARBI FINVEST LTD.

CIN: L65100MH1982PLC295894

Regd. Offc: 08, Rayfreda, 2nd Floor, Opp. H.P.Petrol Pump
Chakala, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400093
Email: garbifinvest@gmail.com; website: www.gptl.in

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results

for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2020 (Rs. in Lac)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 30.09.2019 Unaudited	Half Year Ended 30.09.2020 Unaudited
1.	Total income from operations (Net)	56.72	29.57	56.72
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.41	5.15	15.84
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.41	5.15	15.84
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	27.01	5.15	11.43
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	27.01	5.15	11.43
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,173.07	1,173.07	1,173.07
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year			
8.	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	Basic :	0.23	0.04	0.10
	Diluted :	0.23	0.04	0.10

Notes: (1) The above results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2020 have been reviewed by Audit Committee at its meeting held on 11th November, 2020 and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 11th November, 2020.

(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly ended Financial Results as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Ended Financial Results are available on the Exchanges websites (www.bseindia.com)

for and on behalf of the Board
Sd/- Rupesh Kumar Pandey
Managing Director, DIN: 00150561

Place : Mumbai
Date : 12.11.2020

UNI-ABEX ALLOY PRODUCTS LIMITED

(CIN No. L27100MH1972PLC015950)

Registered Office : Liberty Building, Sir Vithaldas Thackersey Marg, Mumbai-400 020

A. STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30 SEPTEMBER 2020

(Rs. in lakhs, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.06.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2020 (Audited)
1	Revenue						
	(a) Revenue from operations	2,333	1,416	3,311	3,749	5,916	10,243
	(b) Other income	65	13	12	78	58	133
	Total income	2,398	1,429	3,323	3,827	5,974	10,376
2	Expenses						
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	947	316	885	1,263	2,173	3,687
	(b) Changes in inventories of finished goods and work-in-progress	(120)	184	482	64	160	97
	(c) Employee benefits expense	190	176	229	366	421	822
	(d) Finance costs	41	45	69	86	136	252
	(e) Depreciation and amortisation expenses	118	112	109	230	214	471
	(f) Other expenses						
	(f) Manufacturing and operating expense (Consumption of stores and spares, power and fuel, job work charges, etc.)	560	237	644	797	1,327	2,464
	(ii) Others	326	181	322	507	619	1,287
	Total expenses	2,062	1,261	2,740	3,313	5,050	9,080
3	Profit before tax (1-2)	336	178	583	514	924	1,296
4	Tax expense	99	57	177	156	283	759
5	Net profit for the period/year (3-4)	237	121	406	358	641	537
6	Other comprehensive income (net of taxes)						11
7	Total comprehensive income for the period/year (5+6)	237	121	406	358	641	548
8	Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)						198
9	Other equity						4,393
10	Earnings per equity share (Face value of Rs. 10 each) Basic and diluted (Rs.)	11.97*	6.11*	20.51*	18.08*	32.37*	27.12

B. Statement of assets and liabilities

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	As at 30.09.2020	As at 31.03.2020
		(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	ASSETS		
1	Non-current assets		
	(a) Property, plant and equipment	2,702	2,801
	(b) Capital work-in-progress	12	73
	(c) Investment property	3	3
	(d) Intangible assets	7	10
	(e) Financial assets		
	(i) Investments	133	132
	(ii) Loans	14	14
	(f) Deferred tax assets (net)	249	316
	(g) Income tax assets (net)	1	3
	(h) Other non-current assets	4	4
	Total non-current assets	3,125	3,356
2	Current assets		
	(a) Inventories	2,948	2,847
	(b) Financial assets		
	(i) Trade receivables	2,135	1,840
	(ii) Cash and cash equivalents	409	5
	(iii) Bank balances other than (ii) above	57	61
	(iv) Loans	34	22
	(v) Other financial assets	13	24
	(c) Other current assets	583	538
	Total current assets	6,179	5,337
	Total assets	9,304	8,693
II	EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
1	Equity		
	(a) Equity share capital	198	198
	(b) Other equity	4,749	4,393
	Total equity	4,947	4,591
2	Liabilities		
	Non-current liabilities		
	(a) Financial liabilities		
	(i) Borrowings	168	74
	(b) Provisions	29	23
	(c) Other non-current liabilities	96	94
	Total non-current liabilities	293	191
	Current liabilities		
	(a) Financial liabilities		
	(i) Borrowings	1,507	1,790
	(ii) Trade payables		
	Total outstanding dues of micro enterprises and small enterprises		3
	Total outstanding dues of creditors other than micro enterprises and small enterprises	1,683	1,321
	(iii) Other financial liabilities	201	196
	(b) Provisions	176	90
	(c) Current tax liabilities (net)	27	13
	(d) Other current liabilities	470	498
	Total current liabilities	4,064	3,911
	Total equity and liabilities	9,304	8,693

Notes to the unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2020

- Financial results are prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (Ind AS) prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with rule 3 of the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 and Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016 and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and any other amendment thereof.
- The above results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September 2020 have been subject to limited review by Statutory Auditors of the Company were reviewed and recommended to the Board of Directors by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 11 November 2020.
- Considering the nature of operations and the manner in which the chief operating decision maker of the Company reviews the operating results, the Company has concluded that there is only one operating segment as per Ind-AS 108 "Operating Segments". Accordingly, no separate disclosures of segment information have been made.
- The figures for the previous year/period have been regrouped/recast/rearranged to render them comparable with the figures of the current period.

For Uni-Abex Alloy Products Limited
Sd/-
F.D. Neterwala
Chairman
DIN: 00008332

Place: Mumbai
Date: 11.11.2020

* Amount is below the rounding off norm adopted by the Company

Regd. C
Pho

EXT
FOR

Sr
No.

1 Tot
2 Ne
3 Tax
4 Ne
5 bef
6 Ext
7 Ne
8 (af
9 iter
10 Tot
11 per
12 for
13 Co
14 Eq
15 Bu
16 Wi
17 Inc

7 Re
8 Ba
9 Ea
10 op
11 Ba
12 Dil

The Finan

Income f
Profit Be
Profit Af

Note:

1. The e
2. The Com

- E
with

Place: M
Date: No

